H-6 - 01
HPM SERIES
High pressure filters
HIGH PRESSURE FILTERS HMM SERIES 42.000.000 Pa (420 BAR)Tappo
Visual indicator
Visual electrical “Reed” indicator
Visual electrical indicator
Plug

C
H-6 - 11
HOW TO ORDER THE COMPLETE FILTER
HPM 283 F10 X N R 2
C HP 421 F03 Y N
Nominal Size
281
282
283
421 - (423 Pall)
422 - (424 Pall)
621 - (625 Pall)
622 - (626 Pall)
623 - (627 Pall)
624 - (628 Pall)
-
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
Filtration Element
A HPM28
1/2” BSP
3/4” BSP
1/2” NPT
3/4” NPT
SAE8 3/4” - 16UNF
SAE 12
1/2” BSPT
3/4” BSPT
3/4” BSP
1” BSP
3/4” NPT
1” NPT
SAE12 1 1/16” - 12UN
SAE16 1 5/16” - 12UN
3/4” SAE-300PSI/M
1” SAE-3000PSI/M
3/4” SAE-300PSI/UNC
1” SAE-3000PSI/UNC
3/4” SAE-6000PSI/M
3/4” SAE-6000PSI/UNC
1 1/4” BSP
3/4” BSPT
1” BSPT
1 1/4” BSPT
1 1/4” NPT
1” BSP
1 1/4” BSP
1 1/2” BSP
1” NPT
1 1/4” NPT
1 1/2” NPT
SAE20 1 5/8” - 12UN
SAE24 1 7/8” - 12UN
1 1/4” SAE-3000PSI/M
1 1/2” SAE-3000PSI/M
1 1/4” SAE-3000PSI/UNC
1 1/2” SAE-3000PSI/UNC
1 1/4” SAE-6000PSI/M
1 1/4” SAE-6000PSI/UNC

With reverse flow valve
With reverse flow valve + By-Pass
How to order the replacement element
CONNECTIONS
*Solo versione X
*Only X version
*P, Q options not valid for HMM28 versions
HOW TO ORDER THE COMPLETE FILTER